
ICED DRINKS

PLEASE NOTE DIETARY INFORMATION

KIDS BREAKFAST

Pink lady apple, beetroot, carrot, lemon
& ginger

TRADING HOURS

HOT DRINKS

TEA (POT FOR ONE)

MILKSHAKES

COOL DRINKS

COLD PRESSED JUICES

BREAKFAST EXTRAS

CUP

Alphabet

Orange

Strawberry Fields

Iced Coffee / Iced Mocha

Iced Chocolate / Iced Chai
 
Iced Latte

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino / Mocha
Long Macchiato 
Long Black 
Piccolo
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate 
Babycino

English Breakfast 
Earl Grey 
Peppermint
Green
Lemongrass & Ginger

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00

$5.00         $5.50 
$5.00         $5.50 
$5.00         $5.50 
$5.50         $6.00 
$5.00         $5.50
$4.00
$4.50         $5.00
$4.50         $5.00
$2.00         

Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry
Caramel
Banana

Pop Top Juice

Bundaberg Bottle Range

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Solo, Sprite

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$3.50

$3.50

$5.50

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Chorizo Stack 

Avocado Lover 

Add Icecream

Eggs Your Way 

Bacon Benedict 

Smoked Salmon Benedict 

Ham and Cheese Croissant 

Sourdough, Rustic Wholemeal or 
Gluten Free Toast

Wild Mushroom Bruschetta 

$7.00

$7.00

$13.00 Bacon 

KW Big Breakfast
Add Icecream

Kids Pancakes (2) (V) 

Egg on Toast (V) 

Avocado on Toast (V)

Kids Waffle with Nutella (V)

Hash Brown
Avocado (GFr)*
Spinach (GFr)*
Mixed Mushrooms (GFr)*
Roasted Tomato (GFr)*
Smoked Salmon (GFr)* 
Egg (1)
Eggs (2)
Pork Chipolatas (2) 
Grilled Chorizo

Hollandaise 

$1.00
$26.00

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$7.00
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

 / Iced Long Black

375ml Can

Orange or Apple

Ginger Beer or Lemon Lime Bitters

Served with butter Home made waffles served with Nutella,
maple syrup & fresh strawberries

With your choice of jam, honey, vegemite or butter

Two eggs scrambled, fried or poached on
your choice of toast

Bacon, toast, spinach, two poached eggs &
house made hollandaise

Grilled chorizo, beetroot hummus, onion relish,
spinach, two poached eggs, beetroot, feta &
cherry tomatoes on toast

Smoked salmon, toast, spinach, two poached eggs,
house made hollandaise & lemon wedges

Smashed avocado, feta, cherry tomatoes, house
made dukkha, rocket, beetroot, lemon & balsamic
served on wholemeal toast

Served with strawberries & maple syrup 

Two eggs cooked your way, bacon, hash brown,
roasted tomato, mixed mushrooms & pork chipolatas

(V) 

(GFr option)*

(GFr option)*

(V) (GFr option)*

(GFr)*
(GFr)*

Strawberry, pineapple, royal gala apple

Soy, Almond, Oat or Lactose-free
Milk         

$1.00

Decaf $1.00

MUG or
TAKEAWAY 

Served with Icecream and Cream

Served with Icecream and Cream

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water $6.50
750ml Bottle

$22.00

$24.00

$21.00

$21.00

$22.00

$1.00

Chicken Waffle Benedict
Home made waffle, buttermilk fried chicken
served with poached eggs and hollandaise

$22.00

Add Eggs (2) $25.00

Add Eggs (2) $25.00

Home made waffle served with Nutella,
maple syrup & fresh strawberries

(GFr option)*

Mixture of shimeji, swiss, button, oyster and field
mushrooms, rosemary & green goodness dressing
topped with rocket on toast

Monday            Closed
  
Wednesday      8 AM - 8 PM
Thursday         8 AM - 8 PM

Tuesday           8AM - 8PM

KW Brekky Fritters
Home made vegetable fritters served with your
choice of eggs, sliced avocado, sweet mustard pickle
and balsamic drizzle

$21.00

$8.00

$7.50

BEAT THE QUEUE

or

ORDER TAKEAWAY

Add Icecream $1.00

(V)= Vegetarian    (VG) = Vegan    (GFr)* = Gluten Friendly

KW WaffleKW Banana Bread $7.00

BARISTA DRINKS OPEN - 3PM COLD DRINKS OPEN - 8PM BREAKFAST OPEN - 11.30AM

We are a cashless venue, only EFTPOS payments will be accepted. 
With the exception of milk and purees for babies, patrons are not permitted to consume outside food or drinks 
whilst using our facilities. Thank you for your cooperation. 
Birthday cakes can be accepted with payment of a Cakeage fee.

*Our gluten friendly menu items are gluten free, however these options may come in to
contact with traces of gluten when we prepare them.

$21.00

Friday              8 AM - 8 PM
Saturday         7.30 AM - 8 PM
Sunday            7.30 AM - 8 PM

WWW.KWR.NET.AU

(V) 

(V) 



BURGERS

PLEASE NOTE

BITES TO SHARE

LUNCH & DINNER 11.45AM - 8PM

PIZZAS

MAINSSALADS

DIETARY INFORMATION

DINNER 5PM - 8PM
SUNDAY NIGHT 

THURSDAY NIGHT 

WEDNESDAY NIGHT 

       WEEKLY SPECIALS 5PM - 8PM  

Veggie Burger

WA Beef Burger

Fried Baby Squid 
Served with lemon & aioli 

Garlic Bread (3)

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger

Pork Belly Bites
Served with smoky relish 

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4) 

$12.00

$11.00
$11.00
 $11.00

$18.00

$12.00

$21.00

$24.00

$24.00

Hawaiian

Meat Lover

Vegetarian 

Margherita 

Fish of the Day 

House Made Gnocchi 
Served with rose sauce & basil

Italian Pork & Fennel Sausage

$25.00

$23.00

$24.00

$24.00

$25.00

$25.00

Lamb Shank

KW Beef Cheeks 

Slow Cooked Beef Ragu 

KW Butter Chicken Curry

Garden Salad (V) (GFr)* 
Served with mustard honey dressing

$27.00

$26.00

$28.00

$28.00

$24.00

Chicken Parmy or Lamb Shank

Chicken Parmy or Lamb Shank & a
glass of house wine or middy of 
beer

Pizza

Pizza & a glass of house wine or
middy of beer

Burger & chips
Burger & chips & a glass of

house wine or middy of beer

Pasta or Gnocchi 

Pasta or Gnocchi & a glass of house

wine or middy of beer

$24.00

$23.00

$26.00

$27.00

$23.00

$26.00

$25.00

$28.00

Ask about our vegetarian flavour of the week

Spicy bean and quinoa patty, cheese, onion
relish, cucumber pickle & tomato with burger
sauce served on a brioche bun with chips

Bacon, cheese, fried egg, house made burger
sauce , cucumber pickles, onion relish & tomato
served on a brioche bun with chips

Fried egg, cheese,  cucumber pickle, mustard
relish, tomato & paprika aioli served on a brioche
bun with chips

Served with chips & salad

Your choice of grilled or fried in beer batter,
served with chips & salad

San Marzano tomato base, Italian pork and
fennel sausage, mozzarella & caramelised
onion, topped with oregano & pecorino

San Marzano tomato base, Fior Di Latte cheese &
basil

San Marzano tomato base, Fior Di Latte cheese,
pineapple, ham 

San Marzano tomato base, Fior Di Latte cheese,
mixed mushroom, red onion, cherry tomatoes,
black olives, red chilli & roasted pumpkin, topped
with truffle oil & pecorino

San Marzano tomato base, Fior Di Latte cheese,
ham, smoked chorizo & topped with BBQ sauce

Served with pappardelle

Braised with tomato and served with mash
and broccolini

Served with basmati rice

Slow cooked beef cheeks braised with red
wine and tomato, served with mashed potato
& broccolini

KW Grilled Chicken Salad (GFr)*
Grilled chicken, mint, coriander, roasted fennel,
carrot, toasted almond with thai dressing

(V)

(V)

Add Gluten Free Pizza Base

Served with sweet chilli sauce

We are a cashless venue, only EFTPOS payment will be accepted. 
With the exception of milk and purees for babies, patrons are not permitted to consume outside food or drinks 
whilst using our facilities. Thank you for your cooperation. 
Birthday cakes can be accepted with the payment of a Cakeage fee

*Our gluten friendly menu items are gluten free, however these options may come in to
contact with traces of gluten when we prepare them.

KIDS MEALS
Kids Nuggets (5) & Chips 
Kids Fish & Chips
Kids Gnocchi with Napoli Sau﻿ce

$12.00

 $17.00

Arancini (3) $12.00

$3.00

(V)= Vegetarian    (VG) = Vegan    (GFr)* = Gluten Friendly

$24.00

Lamb Kofta
San Marzano tomato base, lamb kofta,
mozzarella & caramelised onion & topped with
pecorino

$25.00

Your choice from our menu of -

Your choice from our menu of -

Your choice from our menu of -

Your choice from our menu of -

(GFr option)*

Fries
Served with aioli and tomato sauce

Asian Beef Salad (GFr)*
Eye fillet, mixed leaves, capsicum, coriander, mint
& tomatoes, dressed with fried onion, cashew nuts,
peanut and sweet chilli dressing

WWW.KWR.NET.AU

TRADING HOURS
Monday         Closed
  Tuesday         8 AM - 8 PM
Wednesday    8 AM - 8 PM
Thursday       8 AM - 8 PM
Friday            8 AM - 8 PM
Saturday       7.30 AM - 8 PM
Sunday          7.30 AM - 8 PM

BEAT THE QUEUE

or

ORDER TAKEAWAY 

$12.00

Chicken Parmy

$27.00

$27.00

(GFr option)*

Smoky Chicken Pizza
San Marzano tomato base, marinated chicken
mixed mushrooms, mozzarella, onion relish and
paprika aioli

$25.00

Marinated BBQ Prawn Skewers
3 skewers served with warm flatbread, beetroot
hummus and a  marinated capsicum and
pomegranate salad

$25.00Pork Belly Salad
Marinated pork belly pieces served with KW
Salad, thai dressing and smoky relish

$25.00

KW Vege Goodness (VG) (GFr) $25.00
A delicious plant based combination featuring
crispy falafel served with beetroot hummus, a
hearty lentil curry, crunchy cauliflower popcorn
and roasted almonds

TUESDAY NIGHT

Add Aioli Dipping Sauce $1.00

$29.00Slow Cooked Beef Short Ribs
Served with roasted kipfler potatoes, broccolini,
red wine jus and almond flakes

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)

(V)


