CAFE

BEAT THE QUEUE

or

ORDER TAKEAWAY



TRADING HOURS

Monday	Closed
Tuesday	8AM - 8PM
Wednesday	8 AM - 8 PM
Thursday	8 AM - 8 PM
Friday	8 AM - 8 PM
Saturday	7.30 AM - 8 PM
Sunday	7.30 AM - 8 PM

WWW.KWR.NET.AU

BARISTA DRINKS OPEN - 3PM

HOT DRINKS

	CUP	MUG or TAKEAWAY
Flat White	\$5.00	\$5.50
Latte	\$5.00	\$5.5 0
Cappuccino / Mocha	\$5.00	\$5.5 0
Long Macchiato	\$5.50	\$6.00
Long Black	\$5.00	\$5.50
Piccolo	\$4.00	
Chai Latte	\$4.50	\$5.00
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.00
Babycino	\$2.00	
Soy, Almond, Oat or Lac Milk	tose-free	\$1.00
Decaf		\$1.00

TEA (POT FOR ONE)

English Breakfast	\$5.00
Earl Grey	\$5.00
Peppermint	\$5.00
Green	\$5.00
Lemongrass & Ginger	\$5.00

ICED DRINKS

Iced Coffee / Iced Mocha Served with Icecream and Cream	\$8.00
Iced Chocolate / Iced Chai Served with Icecream and Cream	\$8.00
lced Latte / Iced Long Black	\$7.5 0

COLD DRINKS OPEN - 8PM

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate	\$8.00
Vanilla	\$8.00
Strawberry	\$8.00
Caramel	\$8.00
Banana	\$8.00

COLD PRESSED JUICES

Strawberry Fields	\$8.00
Strawberry, pineapple, royal gala apple	
Alphabet Pink lady apple, beetroot, carrot, lemon	\$8.00
& ginger	\$8.00
Orange	30.UU

COOL DRINKS

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Solo, Sprite 375ml Can	\$3.50
Pop Top Juice Orange or Apple	\$3.50
Bundaberg Bottle Range Ginger Beer or Lemon Lime Bitters	\$5.50
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml Bottle	\$6.50

KW Banana Bread Served with butter

Ham and Cheese Croissant

Sourdough, Rustic Wholemeal or **Gluten Free Toast** With your choice of jam, honey, vegemite or butter

Eggs Your Way (GFr option)* Two eggs scrambled, fried or poached on vour choice of toast

Bacon Benedict (GFr option)*

Bacon, toast, spinach, two poached eggs & house made hollandaise

Smoked Salmon Benedict (GFr option)* Smoked salmon, toast, spinach, two poached eggs, house made hollandaise & lemon wedges

Chicken Waffle Benedict

Home made waffle, buttermilk fried chicken served with poached eggs and hollandaise

Avocado Lover (V) (GFr option)*

Smashed avocado, feta, cherry tomatoes, house made dukkha, rocket, beetroot, lemon & balsamic served on wholemeal toast Add Eggs (2)

Wild Mushroom Bruschetta (V)

Mixture of shimeji, swiss, button, oyster and field mushrooms, rosemary & green goodness dressing topped with rocket on toast Add Eggs (2)

KW Brekky Fritters (V)

Home made vegetable fritters served with your choice of eggs, sliced avocado, sweet mustard pickle and balsamic drizzle

Chorizo Stack

Grilled chorizo, beetroot hummus, onion relish, spinach, two poached eggs, beetroot, feta & cherry tomatoes on toast

KW Big Breakfast

Two eggs cooked your way, bacon, hash brown, roasted tomato, mixed mushrooms & pork chipolatas

DIETARY INFORMATION

(V)= Vegetarian (VG) = Vegan (GFr)* = Gluten Friendly

We are a cashless venue, only EFTPOS payments will be accepted. With the exception of milk and purees for babies, patrons are not permitted to consume outside food or drinks whilst using our facilities. Thank you for your cooperation. Birthday cakes can be accepted with payment of a Cakeage fee.

BREAKFAST OPEN - 11.30AM

\$7.00	KW Waffle (V)	\$21.00
	Home made waffles served with Nutella, maple syrup & fresh strawberries	
\$7.00	Add Icecream	\$1.00
\$7.00		

BREAKFAST EXTRAS

¢10.00	Bacon (GFr)*	\$5.00
\$13.00	Hollandaise (GFr)*	\$2.00
\$22.00	Hash Brown	\$3.00
	Avocado (GFr)*	\$4.00
	Spinach (GFr)*	\$4.00
\$24.00	Mixed Mushrooms (GFr)*	\$5.00
	Roasted Tomato (GFr)*	\$4.00
\$22.00	Smoked Salmon (GFr)*	\$7.00
	Egg (1)	\$2.50
\$21.00	Eggs (2)	\$4.00
	Pork Chipolatas (2)	\$4.00
	Grilled Chorizo	\$5.00

\$25.00

\$21.00 **KIDS BREAKFAST**

	Egg on Toast (V)	\$8.00
\$25.00	Avocado on Toast (V)	\$8.00
\$ 21.00	Kids Waffle with Nutella (V) Home made waffle served with Nutella, maple syrup & fresh strawberries	\$10.00
	Add Icecream	\$1.00
\$22.00	Kids Pancakes (2) (V) Served with strawberries & maple syrup	\$10.00
\$26.00	Add Icecream	\$1.00

*Our gluten friendly menu items are gluten free, however these options may come in to contact with traces of gluten when we prepare them.

CAFE

BEAT THE QUEUE

or

ORDER TAKEAWAY



TRADING HOURS

Monday	Closed
Tuesday	8 AM - 8 PM
Wednesday	8 AM - 8 PM
Thursday	8 AM - 8 PM
Friday	8 AM - 8 PM
Saturday	7.30 AM - 8 PM
Sunday	7.30 AM - 8 PM

KIDS MEALS

Kids Nuggets (5) & Chips	\$11.00
Kids Fish & Chips	\$11.00
Kids Gnocchi with Napoli Sauce (V)	\$11.00

BITES TO SHARE

Fries (V) Served with aioli and tomato sauce	\$12.00
Fried Baby Squid Served with lemon & aioli	\$17.00
Garlic Bread (3) (V)	\$12.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4) (V) Served with sweet chilli sauce	\$12.00
Arancini (3) (V) Ask about our vegetarian flavour of the week	\$12.00
Pork Belly Bites Served with smoky relish	\$18.00
BURGERS	
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger Fried egg, cheese, cucumber pickle, mustard relish, tomato & paprika aioli served on a brioche bun with chips	\$24.00

WA Beef Burger Bacon, cheese, fried egg, house made burger sauce , cucumber pickles, onion relish & tomato served on a brioche bun with chips

\$24.00

\$21.00

\$1.00

With the exception of milk and purees for babies, patrons are not permitted to consume outside food or drinks

Veggie Burger (V)

Spicy bean and quinoa patty, cheese, onion relish, cucumber pickle & tomato with burger sauce served on a brioche bun with chips

We are a cashless venue, only EFTPOS payment will be accepted.

Birthday cakes can be accepted with the payment of a Cakeage fee

whilst using our facilities. Thank you for your cooperation.

Add Aioli Dipping Sauce

PLEASE NOTE

LUNCH & DINNER 11.45AM - 8PM

SALADS

KW Grilled Chicken Salad (GFr)* Grilled chicken, mint, coriander, roasted fennel, carrot, toasted almond with thai dressing	\$24.00
Asian Beef Salad (GFr)* Eye fillet, mixed leaves, capsicum, coriander, mint & tomatoes, dressed with fried onion, cashew nuts peanut and sweet chilli dressing	\$25.00
Garden Salad (V) (GFr)* Served with mustard honey dressing	\$12.00
PIZZAS (GFr option)*	
Margherita (V) San Marzano tomato base, Fior Di Latte cheese & basil	\$23.00
Hawaiian San Marzano tomato base, Fior Di Latte cheese, pineapple, ham	\$24.00
Vegetarian (V) San Marzano tomato base, Fior Di Latte cheese, mixed mushroom, red onion, cherry tomatoes, black olives, red chilli & roasted pumpkin, topped with truffle oil & pecorino	\$24.00
Meat Lover	\$25.00
San Marzano tomato base, Fior Di Latte cheese, ham, smoked chorizo & topped with BBQ sauce	
Italian Pork & Fennel Sausage San Marzano tomato base, Italian pork and fennel sausage, mozzarella & caramelised onion, topped with oregano & pecorino	\$25.00
Lamb Kofta San Marzano tomato base, lamb kofta, mozzarella & caramelised onion & topped with pecorino	\$25.00
Smoky Chicken Pizza San Marzano tomato base, marinated chicken mixed mushrooms, mozzarella, onion relish and paprika aioli	\$25.00
Add Gluten Free Pizza Base	\$3.00

MAINS

Fish of the Day (GFr option)* Your choice of grilled or fried in beer batter, served with chips & salad

Chicken Parmy Served with chips & salad

Marinated BBQ Prawn Skewers 3 skewers served with warm flatbread, beetroot hummus and a marinated capsicum and pomegranate salad

Pork Belly Salad

Marinated pork belly pieces served with KW Salad, thai dressing and smoky relish

Slow Cooked Beef Short Ribs Served with roasted kipfler potatoes, broccolini. red wine jus and almond flakes

House Made Gnocchi (V) Served with rose sauce & basil

KW Vege Goodness (VG) (GFr)

A delicious plant based combination featuring crispy falafel served with beetroot hummus, a hearty lentil curry, crunchy cauliflower popcorn and roasted almonds

DINNER 5PM - 8PM

Lamb Shank

Braised with tomato and served with mash and broccolini

Slow Cooked Beef Ragu Served with pappardelle

KW Beef Cheeks

Slow cooked beef cheeks braised with red wine and tomato, served with mashed potato & broccolini

KW Butter Chicken Curry Served with basmati rice

DIETARY INFORMATION

(V)= Vegetarian (VG) = Vegan (GFr)* = Gluten Friendly

*Our gluten friendly menu items are gluten free, however these options may come in to contact with traces of gluten when we prepare them.

WWW.KWR.NET.AU

WEEKLY SPECIALS 5PM - 8PM

	TUESDAY NIGHT	
\$27.00	Your choice from our menu of -	
\$27.00	Pasta or Gnocchi	\$24.00
	Pasta or Gnocchi & a glass of house	\$27.00
\$28.00	wine or middy of beer	
	WEDNESDAY NIGHT	
¢95 00	Your choice from our menu of -	
\$25.00	Burger & chips	\$23.00
	Burger & chips & a glass of	\$26.00
\$29.00	house wine or middy of beer	
	THURSDAY NIGHT	
\$25.00	Your choice from our menu of -	
	Pizza	\$23.00
\$25.00	Pizza & a glass of house wine or	\$26.00
	middy of beer	920. 00
	SUNDAY NIGHT	
	Your choice from our menu of -	
+	Chicken Parmy or Lamb Shank	\$25.00
\$27.00	Chicken Parmy or Lamb Shank & a	\$28.00
\$26.00	glass of house wine or middy of beer	
\$28.00		
\$24.00		